LED Cube DI™
We light your world™
08.05.2022
2
P
roduct O
verview
The Led Cube DI™ Series defines the new standard in ambient lighting

8’  75w Single Run 4 246.2 x 31.5 x 28.8 0.2233 35.36
Packing information
Ordering information
AL573934 50W 4’ 3000K 4750
AL573935 50W 4’ 4000K 5000
AL573936 50W 4’ 5000K 5000
AL573937 50W 4’ 6500K 5000
AL573938 75W 8’ 3000K 7125
AL573939 75W 8’ 4000K 7500
AL573940 75W 8’ 5000K 7500
AL573910 75W 8’ 6500K 7500
 Item Watts Size CCT Lumens
W  White
B  Black
G  Gray
 Housing Color
AL573978   Suspension Kit
AL573979   Wall mount kit
Accessories
Up to
Beam Angle
EM ER Driver 10w